Flight 1:
1st
2nd

Tie 3rd

Flight 2:
1st
2nd

Tie 3rd

Flight 3:
1st

Tie 2nd/3rd Suzanne StoneGriffith

Flight 4:
1st
2nd

Tie 3rd

February 20, 2024 - Throw out the Worst 3 Holes

Debbie Green
Brenda Brown
Mary Ribacchi
Connie Culley
Margie Buhler

Judy Briney
Eila Sallaberry
Carol Bidwell
Kim Larsen

Lynn Stewart
Maire Kahng

Sandi Chester

Venetia Lewis
Barb Verbus
JoAnn Ellison

Maggie Falconer

Becky Ochsner

ToParNet Payout

$12
$10
$3
$3
$3

$12
$10
sS4
S4

$12
$6
$6
$6

$12
$10
$3
$3
$3

Flight 5:
1st
2nd
3rd

Flight 6:
1st
2nd

Tie 3rd

Flight 7:
Tie 1st/2nd

3rd

TOTALS:
Players

Flights
Positions Paid
TPD TOTAL

cTp
TUS#8 6

Cathe Kropp
Elaine Tews
Barbara Turiff

Ann Running
Gail Plimpton
Marsha Camp
Bonnie Stutzman

Karen Thibodeau
Yvonne Lecornu
Judy Schilling

63

21

Geri Sandilands

ToParNet Payout

-9
-8
-7

$12
$10
$8

$12
$10
$4
$4

$11
$11
$8

$212

$10



